
P0 = 0.01139  0.00046 
 

P1 = -0.00033  0.00026 

P2 = -0.00003  0.00003 
 

P3 = -0.01324  0.00161 

P4 = -3.78581  0.69619 
 

2/ndf = 26.78213 / 22.00000 

CMS 
0.012 

Simulation Preliminary, 2017 

 
0.011 

 
0.01 

 
0.009 

 
0.008 

 
0.007 

 
0.006 

 
0.005 

 
0.004 

 
0.003 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
                                                                          Decay time t [ps] 

E
ff
ic

ie
n
c
y
 


